STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5001 Bus Number:657RM
Run ID: MHS.008
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:45 AM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & WILSON DR SW,30311
07:49 AM 1867 MYRTLE DR SW,30311 (DELANE CT APT)
07:51 AM ALISON CT SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
Run ID: MHS.108
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:20 PM ALISON CT SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
04:22 PM 1867 MYRTLE DR SW,30311 (DELANE CT APT)
04:27 PM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & WILSON DR SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5002 Bus Number:21-022RM
Run ID: MHS.019
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:55 AM 29 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311 ( PEAKS OF MLK)
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
Run ID: MHS.119
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:07 PM 29 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311 ( PEAKS OF MLK)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5003 Bus Number:706RM
Run ID: MHS.009
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
08:05 AM LYNHURST DR SW,30311 & VALLEYDALE DR SW,30311
08:08 AM BRAEMAR AVE SW & MANGUM ON SW
08:09 AM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311
08:09 AM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & ARDLEY RD SW,30311
08:10 AM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & SPREADING OAK DR SW,30311
08:11 AM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & LYNFIELD DR SW,30311
08:11 AM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & HOLLYDALE DR SW,30311
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
Run ID: MHS.109
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:06 PM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & HOLLYDALE DR SW,30311
04:06 PM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & LYNFIELD DR SW,30311
04:07 PM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & SPREADING OAK DR SW,30311
04:08 PM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & ARDLEY RD SW,30311
04:08 PM BRAEMAR AVE SW,30311 & HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311
04:09 PM BRAEMAR AVE SW & MANGUM ON SW
04:13 PM LYNHURST DR SW,30311 & VALLEYDALE DR SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5004 Bus Number:15-804RM

Run ID:

Run Description:

MHS.021
TO MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:45 AM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & MONTROSE AVE SW,30311
07:50 AM B E MAYS DR SW & BEECHER ST (@ CHURCH)
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.121

Run Description:

FROM MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

04:05 PM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & W MANOR : ANTHONY FLANAGAN REC
04:14 PM B E MAYS DR SW & BEECHER ST (@ CHURCH)

04:16 PM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & MONTROSE AVE SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5005 Bus Number:20-973RM

Run ID:
Run Description:

MHS.012
TO MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

08:00 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MAYS XING SW,30331(MAYS MANOR)
08:05 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MAYS XING SW,30331(THE PRESERVE)
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:49 AM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

Run ID: MHS.112

Run Description:

FROM MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

04:06 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MAYS XING SW,30331(THE PRESERVE)
04:19 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MAYS XING SW,30331(MAYS MANOR)
04:42 PM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5006 Bus Number:19-933RM
Run ID: MHS.022
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:49 AM ADAMSVILLE PLACE PKY SW,30331 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,
07:59 AM CORNELL BLVD SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
08:00 AM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & DARTMOUTH DR SW,30331
08:01 AM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
08:02 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & OAKSIDE DR SW,30331
08:03 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & WISTERIA LN SW,30331
08:05 AM STAMFORD RD SW,30331 & WISTERIA LN SW,30331
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
Run ID: MHS.122
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:09 PM STAMFORD RD SW,30331 & WISTERIA LN SW,30331
04:11 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & WISTERIA LN SW,30331
04:12 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & OAKSIDE DR SW,30331
04:13 PM CORNELL BLVD SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
04:15 PM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & DARTMOUTH DR SW,30331
04:15 PM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
04:25 PM ADAMSVILLE PLACE PKY SW,30331 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5007 Bus Number:21-012RM

Run ID:
Run Description:

MHS.010
TO MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:58 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & KENNER DR SW,30331

08:00 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & HOWELL TER SW,30331

08:01 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BOULDER PARK LN SW,30331
08:02 AM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

08:05 AM SCOTT ST SW & WILKINS LN SW

08:06 AM 308 SCOTT ST SW,30311

08:07 AM (TOWN W APT)BROWNLEE RD SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.110

Run Description:

FROM MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

04:09 PM (TOWN W APT)BROWNLEE RD SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311
04:10 PM 308 SCOTT ST SW,30311

04:11 PM SCOTT ST SW & WILKINS LN SW

04:20 PM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

04:26 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BOULDER PARK LN SW,30331
04:26 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & HOWELL TER SW,30331

04:29 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & KENNER DR SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5010 Bus Number:654RM
Run ID: MHS.020
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:55 AM 149 PEYTON PL SW, ATLANTA, GA 30311 (ENCLAVE AT WBSTER PARK)
08:01 AM 85 PEYTON PL SW ( ALTA POINTE APT. BOYS)
08:02 AM BURTON RD NW,30311 & HOLLIS TER NW,30311
08:09 AM LYNHURST DR SW,30311 & IVAN HILL DR SW,30311
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
09:09 AM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
Run ID: MHS.120
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:08 PM LYNHURST DR SW,30311 & IVAN HILL DR SW,30311
04:14 PM 149 PEYTON PL SW, ATLANTA, GA 30311 (ENCLAVE AT WBSTER PARK)
04:20 PM 85 PEYTON PL SW ( ALTA POINTE APT. BOYS)
04:22 PM BURTON RD NW,30311 & HOLLIS TER NW,30311
05:12 PM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5011

Run ID:

Run Description:

MHS.001
TO MAYS HS

Bus Number:746RM

Stop Time Stop Location

07:50 AM HAMILTON E HOLMES DR SW,30311 & PEYTON RD SW,30311(OLD CVS)
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.101

Run Description:

Stop Time

FROM MAYS HS

Stop Location

03:45 PM
03:55 PM
04:15 PM

SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

LEAVE SCHOOL

HAMILTON E HOLMES DR SW,30311 & PEYTON RD SW,30311(OLD CVS)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5012 Bus Number:23-003RM

Run ID:
Run Description:

MHS.002
TO MAYS 590

Stop Time Stop Location

07:48 AM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & DERBY DR SW,30311

07:55 AM MILL ACRES DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
07:56 AM WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 & WILSON DR SW,30311
07:59 AM CASCADE RD SW,30311 & DODSON DR SW,30311
07:59 AM SPRING PARK DR SW & CASCADE RD SW

08:01 AM CASCADE RD SW,30311 & SHORE DR SW,30311

08:01 AM CASCADE RD SW,30311 & VELTRE CIR SW,30311

08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.102

Run Description:

FROM MAYS 590

Stop Time Stop Location

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

04:00 PM CASCADE RD SW,30311 & VELTRE CIR SW,30311

04:01 PM CASCADE RD SW,30311 & SHORE DR SW,30311

04:02 PM SPRING PARK DR SW & CASCADE RD SW

04:02 PM CASCADE RD SW,30311 & DODSON DR SW,30311
04:05 PM WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 & WILSON DR SW,30311
04:07 PM MILL ACRES DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
04:13 PM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & DERBY DR SW,30311

Page

10



ROUTE:5013

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

MHS.016
TO MAYS HS

Bus Number:1506RM

Stop Time Stop Location

07:00 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

07:52 AM HALDANE DR SW & KEATS DR SW

07:53 AM HALDANE DR SW,30311 & SHELLY DR SW,30311

07:54 AM FIELDING LN SW,30311 & SHELLY DR SW,30311

07:56 AM FIELDING LN SW,30311 & HARLAN RD SW,30311

07:58 AM HARLAN RD SW & EMERALD CT SW

07:59 AM HARLAN RD SW,30311 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311
08:01 AM LYNHURST DR SW & M L KING JR DR SW @ WAYFIELD
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.116

Run Description:

FROM MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

02:43 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

04:06 PM HALDANE DR SW & KEATS DR SW

04:06 PM HALDANE DR SW,30311 & SHELLY DR SW,30311

04:07 PM FIELDING LN SW,30311 & SHELLY DR SW,30311

04:08 PM FIELDING LN SW,30311 & HARLAN RD SW,30311

04:10 PM HARLAN RD SW & EMERALD CT SW

04:10 PM HARLAN RD SW,30311 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311
04:11 PM LYNHURST DR SW & M L KING JR DR SW @ WAYFIELD

Page

11



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5014 Bus Number:23-011RM

Run ID:
Run Description:

MHS.005
TO MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:40 AM DOLLAR MILL RD SW & BAKERS FERRY RD SW

07:43 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331
07:44 AM DOLLAR MILL RD SW & UTOY CIR SW

07:48 AM 4403 BOULDER PARK DR SW

07:54 AM BAKERFERRY RD SW & BOULDER PARKS SW

07:56 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW & LE CONTE HWY SW

07:57 AM 4310 BAKERS FERRY RD SW

08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.105

Run Description:

FROM MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

04:02 PM DOLLAR MILL RD SW & BAKERS FERRY RD SW

04:03 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331
04:04 PM DOLLAR MILL RD SW & UTOY CIR SW

04:05 PM 4403 BOULDER PARK DR SW

04:08 PM BAKERFERRY RD SW & BOULDER PARKS SW

04:09 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW & LE CONTE HWY SW

04:09 PM 4310 BAKERS FERRY RD SW

Page

12



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5015 Bus Number:643RM
Run ID: MHS.003
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:47 AM WILSON MILL RD SW,30331 & BASIL WAY SW,30331
07:49 AM WILSON MILL RD SW,30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW,30331
07:52 AM BASIL WAY SW & TARRAGON WAY SwW
07:54 AM ESTER DR SW,30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW,30331
07:57 AM WAITS DR SW & DOSTER ST SW
07:58 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & WAITS DR SW,30331
07:59 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & BURRE LN SW
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
Run ID: MHS.103
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:04 PM WILSON MILL RD SW,30331 & BASIL WAY SW,30331
04:06 PM WILSON MILL RD SW,30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW,30331
04:07 PM BASIL WAY SW & TARRAGON WAY SwW
04:08 PM ESTER DR SW,30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW,30331
04:10 PM WAITS DR SW & DOSTER ST SW
04:10 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & WAITS DR SW,30331
04:11 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & BURRE LN SW

Page

13



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5016 Bus Number:20-975RM

Run ID:
Run Description:

MHS.025
TO MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:04 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

07:58 AM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331

08:04 AM 405 FAIRBURN RD SW @ WILDWOOD APTS

08:05 AM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (SUNNYHILL CASCADE)
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

09:09 AM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

Run ID: MHS.125

Run Description:

FROM MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

02:43 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

04:05 PM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331

04:10 PM 405 FAIRBURN RD SW @ WILDWOOD APTS

04:11 PM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (SUNNYHILL CASCADE)
04:56 PM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

Page

14



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5017 Bus Number:710RM
Run ID: MHS.014
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:58 AM LINE RD SW,30331 & BRANCH DR SW,30331
08:00 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & WILSON MILL RD SW,30331
08:02 AM WILSON MILL RD SW & WILDWOOD LAKE DR SW
08:03 AM 619 PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331
08:04 AM PLAINVILLE CIR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331
08:05 AM PLAINVILLE CIR SW & PLAINVILLE TER SW
08:07 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE CIR SW,30331
08:09 AM 3870 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
Run ID: MHS.114
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:11 PM 3870 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331
04:13 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & WILSON MILL RD SW,30331
04:15 PM WILSON MILL RD SW & WILDWOOD LAKE DR SW
04:16 PM 619 PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331
04:17 PM PLAINVILLE CIR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331
04:18 PM PLAINVILLE CIR SW & PLAINVILLE TER SW
04:19 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE CIR SW,30331
04:23 PM LINE RD SW,30331 & BRANCH DR SW,30331

Page

15



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5018 Bus Number:667RM
Run ID: MHS.007
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:50 AM RECTOR DR SW,30311 & SNOW RD SW,30311
07:53 AM FLEETWOOD CIR SW & BEECHER CIR SW
07:55 AM BEECHER CIR SW & BEECHER RD SW
08:00 AM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & ORIOLE DR SW,30311
08:01 AM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & BOB WHITE DR SW, 30311
08:04 AM TUCKAWANNA DR SW,30311 & MOCKINGBIRD LN SW,30311
08:06 AM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & TUCKAWANNA DR SW,30311
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
Run ID: MHS.107
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:08 PM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & TUCKAWANNA DR SW,30311
04:10 PM TUCKAWANNA DR SW,30311 & MOCKINGBIRD LN SW,30311
04:12 PM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & BOB WHITE DR SW,30311
04:14 PM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & ORIOLE DR SW,30311
04:18 PM RECTOR DR SW,30311 & SNOW RD SW,30311
04:20 PM BEECHER CIR SW & BEECHER RD SW
04:21 PM FLEETWOOD CIR SW & BEECHER CIR SW

Page

16



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5019

Run ID:

Run Description:

MHS.017
TO MAYS HS

Bus Number:20-974RM

Stop Time Stop Location

08:04 AM SEVEN COURTS APT ENT SW,30311 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.117

Run Description:

Stop Time

FROM MAYS MS

Stop Location

03:45 PM
03:55 PM
04:12 PM

SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

LEAVE SCHOOL

SEVEN COURTS APT ENT SW,30311 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,

Page

17



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5020 Bus Number:689RM
Run ID: MHS.011
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:46 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & WELLS DR SW,30311 (GIRLS)
07:48 AM BENT CREEK WAY SW,30311 & CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311(GIRLS)
07:51 AM 2328 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 (APPLE TREE APT) GIRLS
07:52 AM LAURELWOOD DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
09:09 AM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
Run ID: MHS.111
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:18 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & WELLS DR SW,30311 (GIRLS)
04:18 PM BENT CREEK WAY SW,30311 & CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311(GIRLS)
04:19 PM 2328 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 (APPLE TREE APT) GIRLS
04:20 PM LAURELWOOD DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
05:00 PM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

Page

18



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5021 Bus Number:19-930RM
Run ID: MHS.015
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
04:52 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
07:46 AM 1983 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310(APT)
07:49 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,30310
07:51 AM BEACH WAY SW,30310 & FLORIDA AVE SW,30310
07:52 AM FLORIDA AVE SW,30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW,30310
07:56 AM 114 WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 @ (GENERAL SERVICE BLD)
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
Run ID: MHS.115
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
02:43 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:04 PM 114 WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 @ (GENERAL SERVICE BLD)
04:05 PM FLORIDA AVE SW,30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW,30310
04:06 PM BEACH WAY SW,30310 & FLORIDA AVE SW,30310
04:07 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,30310
04:09 PM 1983 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310(APT)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5022 Bus Number:665RM

Run ID:

Run Description:

MHS.018
TO MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:58 AM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331(METHODIST GARDENS)

08:01 AM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 (BOULDER RIDGE APARTMENTS)
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.118

Run Description:

FROM MAYS MS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

04:09 PM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 (BOULDER RIDGE APARTMENTS)
04:12 PM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331(METHODIST GARDENS)

04:20 PM CT MARTIN REC CENTER ENT 3201 MLK JR DR SW 30311

Page

20



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5023 Bus Number:15-805 RM
Run ID: MHS.024
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:33 AM BEECHER RD SW & SHIRLEY ST SW (BOTTOM)
07:35 AM ROGERS AVE SW,30310 & SHIRLEY ST SW,30310
07:36 AM S GORDON ST SW,30310 & ROGERS AVE SW,30310
07:38 AM CLOVER ST SW & ROGERS AVE SW
07:47 AM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & RODNEY DR SW,30311
07:48 AM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & HARRINGTON PL SW,30311
07:48 AM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & PEYTONS XING SW,30311
07:50 AM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
07:52 AM PEYTON TRL SW & PEYTON WOODS CT SW
07:53 AM CATIVO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
07:56 AM LISA DR SW,30311 & PEYTON PL SW,30311
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
Run ID: MHS.124
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:00 PM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & RODNEY DR SW,30311
04:01 PM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & HARRINGTON PL SW,30311
04:01 PM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & PEYTONS XING SW,30311
04:02 PM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
04:02 PM PEYTON TRL SW & PEYTON WOODS CT SW
04:03 PM CATIVO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
04:04 PM LISA DR SW,30311 & PEYTON PL SW,30311
04:09 PM BEECHER RD SW & SHIRLEY ST SW (BOTTOM)
04:10 PM CLOVER ST SW & ROGERS AVE SW
04:10 PM ROGERS AVE SW,30310 & SHIRLEY ST SW,30310
04:11 PM S GORDON ST SW,30310 & ROGERS AVE SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5024 Bus Number:20-979RM

Run ID:
Run Description:

MHS.023
TO MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:48 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & WELLS DR SW,30311(BOYS)

07:49 AM BENT CREEK WAY SW,30311 & CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311(BOYS)
07:49 AM 2328 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 (APPLE TREE APT) BOYS

07:51 AM LAURELWOOD DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311

08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.123

Run Description:

FROM MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

04:05 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & WELLS DR SW,30311(BOYS)

04:05 PM BENT CREEK WAY SW,30311 & CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311(BOYS)
04:05 PM 2328 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 (APPLE TREE APT) BOYS

04:06 PM LAURELWOOD DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311

Page

22



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5025 Bus Number:21-006RM

Run ID:
Run Description:

MHS.013
TO MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:53 AM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & RENFREW CT SW,30331
07:55 AM CANDLELIGHT DR SW & CORNELL BLVD SW

07:57 AM WHITWORTH DR SW & ADAMSVILLE DR SW

08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

Run ID: MHS.113

Run Description:

FROM MAYS HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

04:03 PM 3649 ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331

04:05 PM WHITWORTH DR SW & ADAMSVILLE DR SW

04:06 PM CANDLELIGHT DR SW & CORNELL BLVD SW

04:07 PM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & RENFREW CT SW,30331

Page

23



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5026 Bus Number:19-945RM
Run ID: MHS.004
Run Description: TO MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:46 AM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331
07:55 AM 405 FAIRBURN RD SW @ WILDWOOD APTS
07:57 AM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (SUNNYHILL CASCADE)
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
09:10 AM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
Run ID: MHS.104
Run Description: FROM MAYS HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:45 PM SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
03:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
04:05 PM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331
04:05 PM 405 FAIRBURN RD SW @ WILDWOOD APTS
04:05 PM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (SUNNYHILL CASCADE)
04:50 PM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

Page



